Einzelwettschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Einzelrangliste
27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024

Programm D/E - Kategorie E

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0 NO OB~ WNDN

A A D P DB PAEADEDEDDOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNMNMNNREPRPRRPERPERPEPRPERPRERREPE
0O ~NO O, WNPEFP OO NOOOOPR WNPEPOOONODOOOGOPAWDNPEPOOOOONOOOGPMAAWDNLPREDO

Jermann Jacques
Scholly Moritz
Bogli Christian
Evangelista Luca
Winteler Jacques
Hugli Jeanne

Grun Franz

Stucki Roland
Bucher Sascha

Lei Karolina
Fankhauser Levin
Meury Thomas
Gautschi Manja
Bartschi Christian
Thomet Patrick
Niinlist Rafael
Halbeisen Jan
Jeisy Roger
Stebler Timon
Kohler Pascale Joline
Steiner Laura
Biitikofer Christian
Gerster Ramon
Mamie Christian
Holzherr Silvan
Aeschbacher Vanessa
Halbeisen Sabrina
Lutz Fabian
Schweizer Meredith
Urfer Hermann
Weis Andreas
Bahlinger Stephan
Vogtli René

Grun Anton
Scholer Jan
Krucker Benjamin
Jermann Sina
Eminger Ylenia
Schenker Luca
Bucher Fredy
Yersin Laurent
Schneider Rainer
Cueni Andreas
Aeschi Roger
Fliickiger Dominique
Jermann Joel
Franco Mirco
Cueni Peter

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

1964 V
2001 E
1980 E
2004 J
1958 V
1958 V
1961V
1965 E
1973 E
1974 E
2006 J
1975 E
1980 E
1987 E
1990 E
2001 E
2003 E
1977 E
2001 E
2007 J
2004 J
1953 SV
1959V
1971 E
1985 E
1993 E
1997 E
1998 E
2004 J
1950 SV
1965 E
1965 E
1967 E
1969 E
1992 E
1995 E
1998 E
2008 JJ
2008 JJ
1948 SV
1962 V
1974 E
1981 E
1988 E
1993 E
1996 E
1999 E
1972 E

Verein

Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Réschenz, Schitzen

Blauen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Blauen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Roschenz, Schitzen

Réschenz, Schitzen

Blauen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Blauen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Nenzlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschitzengesells
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Dittingen, Feldschuitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Blauen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schitzen

Nenzlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Duggingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schitzen

Seite 1 von 3

Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
143 Kranzkarte
142 Kranzkarte
141 Kranzkarte
140 Kranzkarte
138 Kranzkarte
138 Kranzkarte
138 Kranzkarte
137 Kranz
137 Kranzkarte
137 Kranzkarte
136 Kranz
136 Kranzkarte
136 Kranzkarte
136 Kranzkarte
136 Kranzkarte
136 Kranz
136 Kranzkarte
135 Kranzkarte
135 Kranz
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranzkarte
134 Kranz
133 Kranz
133 Kranzkarte
133 Kranzkarte
133 Kranzkarte
133 Kranzkarte
133 Kranzkarte
133 Kranzkarte
133 Kranz
133 Kranzkarte
132 Kranz
132 Kranz
132 Kranzkarte
132 Kranz
132 Kranzkarte
132 Kranzkarte
132 Kranzkarte
132 Kranzkarte
132 Kranzkarte
132 Kranz
131 Kranzkarte

28.04.2024, 14:30:21



Einzelwettschiessen

Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Einzelrangliste
27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024

Programm D/E - Kategorie E

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Bracher Jodok
50 Labhart Nico
51 Saladin Robert
52 Felix Kurt
53 Halbeisen Jorg

54 Evangelista Giuseppe

55 Geuss Tina

56 Rauber Cyril Patrick

57 Neyerlin Silvio
58 Hammel Silvan
59 First Georges

60 Mamie Roy

61 Keser Fabian

62 Beeler Michael
63 Schnell Stefan
64 Mesmer Adrian
65 Yersin Jérome

66 First Jan

67 Karrer Rafael

68 Burri Bjorn

69 Niinlist Nicolas
70 Schubenel Alison
71 Cueni Mike

72 Froidevaux Louis
73 Hausler Raymond
74 Meyer Sabrina

75 Dabhler Finn

76 Fliuckiger Hugo
77 Henz Leandra

78 Jeggle G Leon

79 Schweizer Vivika
80 Halbeisen Rolf

1991 E
1995 E
1964 V
1967 E
1970 E
1973 E
1982 E
1996 E
2009 JJ
2006 J
1951 SV
2007 J
2004 J
1968 E
1985 E
1986 E
1989 E
2008 JJ
1997 E
2000 E
2006 J
2004 J
1975 E
2001 E
1971 E
1986 E
2006 J
1960 V
1967 E
2001 E
2012 33
1966 E

81 Eggenschwiler-Willemin Christa 1990 E

82 Geuss Lucy

83 Schmidlin Michel
84 Henz Andreas

85 Bohrer Severin
86 Cueni Mike

87 Thomann Adrian
88 Heer Amy-Lilly

89 Kiirsteiner Thomas

90 Maske G Soren
91 Mamie Mike
92 Moors Tobias

93 Schweizer Wakanda

94 Zwahlen Fabio
95 Jordi Eva
96 Rérat Roger

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

2008 JJ
2011 33
1960 V
1993 E
1997 E
2008 JJ
2004 J
1986 E
2002 E
2009 JJ
2008 JJ
2012 3
2009 JJ
2009 JJ
1947 SV

Verein

Blauen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Nenzlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Roschenz, Schitzen

Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Roschenz, Schitzen

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Roschenz, Schitzen

Roschenz, Schitzen

Brislach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesells
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzengese
Dittingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschitzengesells
Nenzlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rdschenz, Schitzen

Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

57 02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

57 02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
131 Kranz
131 Kranzkarte
130 Kranzkarte
130 Kranzkarte
130 Kranzkarte
130 Kranzkarte
130 Kranzkarte

130 Kranz
129 Kranz
129 Kranz
129 Kranzkarte
128 Kranz
128 Kranzkarte
127 Kranz
127 Kranz
127 Kranz
127 Kranz
126 Kranz
126 Kranzkarte
126 Kranz
125 Kranz
125 Kranz
125
125
124 Kranzkarte
124
123 Kranzkarte
123 Kranz
123
123
122 Kranz
122
122
121 Kranzkarte
120
120 Kranzkarte
119
118
117
117
117
117
115
112
110
110
108
108

28.04.2024, 14:30:21



Einzelwettschiessen

Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Einzelrangliste
27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024

Programm D/E - Kategorie E

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Schmidlin Roman
98 Schuwer Julia

99 Janssen Maurits
100 Kilein Jasmin

101 Coppetti Diego

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

1971 E
2005 J

1968 E
2001 E
2010 JJ

Verein Spg
Blauen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Roschenz, Schitzen 90

Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 02
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt 90

Seite 3von 3

Punkte
106
98

98
94

80

28.04.2024, 14:30:21



