Programm D/E - Kategorie E

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Jermann Jacques	1964 V	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	143	Kranzkarte
2	Schölly Moritz	2001 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	142	Kranzkarte
3	Bögli Christian	1980 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	141	Kranzkarte
4	Evangelista Luca	2004 J	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	140	Kranzkarte
5	Winteler Jacques	1958 V	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	138	Kranzkarte
6	Hügli Jeanne	1958 V	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	138	Kranzkarte
7	Grun Franz	1961 V	Liesberg, Schützenverein	90	138	Kranzkarte
8	Stucki Roland	1965 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	137	Kranz
9	Bucher Sascha	1973 E	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	137	Kranzkarte
10	Lei Karolina	1974 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	137	Kranzkarte
11	Fankhauser Levin	2006 J	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	136	Kranz
12	Meury Thomas	1975 E	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	136	Kranzkarte
13	Gautschi Manja	1980 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	136	Kranzkarte
14	Bärtschi Christian	1987 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	136	Kranzkarte
15	Thomet Patrick	1990 E	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	136	Kranzkarte
16	Nünlist Rafael	2001 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	136	Kranz
17	Halbeisen Jan	2003 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	136	Kranzkarte
18	Jeisy Roger	1977 E	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	135	Kranzkarte
19	Stebler Timon	2001 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	135	Kranz
20	Kohler Pascale Joline	2007 J	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	134	Kranzkarte
21	Steiner Laura	2004 J	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	134	Kranzkarte
22	Bütikofer Christian	1953 SV	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	134	Kranzkarte
23	Gerster Ramon	1959 V	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	134	Kranzkarte
24	Mamie Christian	1971 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	134	Kranzkarte
25	Holzherr Silvan	1985 E	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	134	Kranzkarte
26	Aeschbacher Vanessa	1993 E	Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	134	Kranzkarte
27	Halbeisen Sabrina	1997 E	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesells	90	134	Kranzkarte
28	Lutz Fabian	1998 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	134	Kranz
29	Schweizer Meredith	2004 J	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	133	Kranz
30	Urfer Hermann	1950 SV	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	133	Kranzkarte
31	Weis Andreas	1965 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	133	Kranzkarte
32	Bahlinger Stephan	1965 E	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	133	Kranzkarte
33	Vögtli René	1967 E	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	133	Kranzkarte
34	Grun Anton	1969 E	Liesberg, Schützenverein	90	133	Kranzkarte
35	Scholer Jan	1992 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	133	Kranzkarte
36	Krucker Benjamin	1995 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	133	Kranz
37	Jermann Sina	1998 E	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	133	Kranzkarte
38	Eminger Ylenia	2008 JJ	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranz
39	Schenker Luca	2008 JJ	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranz
40	Bucher Fredy	1948 SV	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranzkarte
41	Yersin Laurent	1962 V	Röschenz, Schützen	90	132	Kranz
42	Schneider Rainer	1974 E	Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranzkarte
43	Cueni Andreas	1981 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranzkarte
44	Aeschi Roger	1988 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	132	Kranzkarte
45	Flückiger Dominique	1993 E	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranzkarte
46	Jermann Joel	1996 E	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranzkarte
47	Franco Mirco	1999 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	132	Kranz
48	Cueni Peter	1972 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	131	Kranzkarte

Programm D/E - Kategorie E

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
49	Bracher Jodok	1991 E	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	131	Kranz
50	Labhart Nico	1995 E	Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	131	Kranzkarte
51	Saladin Robert	1964 V	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	130	Kranzkarte
52	Felix Kurt	1967 E	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	130	Kranzkarte
53	Halbeisen Jörg	1970 E	Liesberg, Schützenverein	90	130	Kranzkarte
54	Evangelista Giuseppe	1973 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	130	Kranzkarte
55	Geuss Tina	1982 E	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	130	Kranzkarte
56	Rauber Cyril Patrick	1996 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	130	Kranz
57	Neyerlin Silvio	2009 JJ	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	129	Kranz
58	Hammel Silvan	2006 J	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	129	Kranz
59	Fürst Georges	1951 SV	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	129	Kranzkarte
60	Mamie Roy	2007 J	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	128	Kranz
61	Keser Fabian	2004 J	Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	128	Kranzkarte
62	Beeler Michael	1968 E	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	127	Kranz
63	Schnell Stefan	1985 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	127	Kranz
64	Mesmer Adrian	1986 E	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	127	Kranz
65	Yersin Jérome	1989 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	127	Kranz
66	Fürst Jan	2008 JJ	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	126	Kranz
67	Karrer Rafael	1997 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	126	Kranzkarte
68	Burri Björn	2000 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	126	Kranz
69	Nünlist Nicolas	2006 J	Röschenz, Schützen	90	125	Kranz
70	Schubenel Alison	2004 J	Röschenz, Schützen	90	125	Kranz
71	Cueni Mike	1975 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	125	
72	Froidevaux Louis	2001 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	125	
73	Häusler Raymond	1971 E	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	57 02	124	Kranzkarte
74	Meyer Sabrina	1986 E	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	90	124	
75	Dähler Finn	2006 J	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	123	Kranzkarte
76	Flückiger Hugo	1960 V	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	123	Kranz
77	Henz Leandra	1967 E	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesells	90	123	
78	Jeggle G Leon	2001 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	123	
79	Schweizer Vivika	2012 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	122	Kranz
80	Halbeisen Rolf	1966 E	Liesberg, Schützenverein	90	122	
81	Eggenschwiler-Willemin Christa	1990 E	Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schützengese	90	122	
82	Geuss Lucy	2008 JJ	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	121	Kranzkarte
83	Schmidlin Michel	2011 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	120	
84	Henz Andreas	1960 V	Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesells	57 02	120	Kranzkarte
85	Bohrer Severin	1993 E	Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	119	
86	Cueni Mike	1997 E	Röschenz, Schützen	90	118	
87	Thomann Adrian	2008 JJ	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	117	
88	Heer Amy-Lilly	2004 J	Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	117	
89	Kürsteiner Thomas	1986 E	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	90	117	
90	Maske G Sören	2002 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	117	
91	Mamie Mike	2009 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	115	
92	Moors Tobias	2008 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	112	
93	Schweizer Wakanda	2012 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	110	
94	Zwahlen Fabio	2009 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	110	
95	Jordi Eva	2009 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	108	
96	Rérat Roger	1947 SV	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	108	
	-		-			

Einzelwettschiessen Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Einzelrangliste 27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024

Programm D/E - Kategorie E

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
97	Schmidlin Roman	1971 E	Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	106
98	Schuwer Julia	2005 J	Röschenz, Schützen	90	98
99	Janssen Maurits	1968 E	Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft	57 02	98
100	Klein Jasmin	2001 E	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	94
101	Coppetti Diego	2010 JJ	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	90	80